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TSBWO02

Family group Toaster
Type Bun warmer
Steel grill

Plastic handles with anti-heat treatment

Logistic Information

EAN code
Width
Depth
Height
Dimensions

8017709189365
151/16™"
41/16"

21/16"
51x383x103 mm

SMEG SPA
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